
#35 Men's Discus
10:30 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KUSNAROWIS, Alex SR Colby-Sawyer 37.35m 10

2 KIESEL, Brett SO Regis 31.69m 8

3 DICKEY, Dylan FR St. Joseph's 30.22m 6

4 TIRADO, Alexander FR Colby-Sawyer 29.93m 4

5 CHARLES, Aiden FR Regis 28.79m 2

6 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 28.34m 1

7 PARKER, Connor SO Lasell 27.20m

8 STEFFAN, Matthew FR Emmanuel 25.39m

9 TORRES, Franklin JR Lasell 25.27m

10 CHUDIK, Michael FR Emmanuel 21.90m

11 SKINNER, Daniel FR Regis 20.62m

12 GOLDBERG, Isaac SO Lasell 14.80m

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KUSNAROWIS, Alex SR Colby-Sawyer 29.20m 10

2 PARKER, Connor SO Lasell 27.41m 8

3 ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel 27.23m 6

4 WALKER, Jacob SR Colby-Sawyer 23.50m 4

5 CHARLES, Aiden FR Regis 23.13m 2

6 KANNAAN, Joe SO Emmanuel 22.27m 1

7 SKINNER, Daniel FR Regis 17.17m

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DICKEY, Dylan FR St. Joseph's 53.42m 10

2 MILLER, Dean JR Colby-Sawyer 46.19m 8

3 KIESEL, Brett SO Regis 44.96m 6

4 MACKECHNIE, Brady FR Lasell 44.16m 4

5 MOLKENTHIN, Connor JR Colby-Sawyer 41.35m 2

6 KUSNAROWIS, Alex SR Colby-Sawyer 39.12m 1

7 DENISO, Cameron JR Lasell 35.22m

8 STEFFAN, Matthew FR Emmanuel 34.11m

9 MOHAMED, Mohamed SO St. Joseph's 31.74m

10 KANNAAN, Joe SO Emmanuel 26.29m

11 WALKER, Jacob SR Colby-Sawyer 25.67m

12 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 23.16m

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KUSNAROWIS, Alex SR Colby-Sawyer 11.90m 10

2 KIESEL, Brett SO Regis 11.53m 8

3 TIRADO, Alexander FR Colby-Sawyer 10.52m 6

4 HUNDLEY, Wesley SO St. Joseph's 10.37m 4

5 WALKER, Jacob SR Colby-Sawyer 10.00m 2
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 TORRES, Franklin JR Lasell 8.75m 1

7 SKINNER, Daniel FR Regis 8.66m

8 PARKER, Connor SO Lasell 8.46m

9 CHUDIK, Michael FR Emmanuel 8.23m

10 KANNAAN, Joe SO Emmanuel 8.03m

11 GOLDBERG, Isaac SO Lasell 7.12m

#25 Men's High Jump
10:30 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ABBOTT, Ashtyn JR St. Joseph's 1.85m 10

2 DICKEY, Dylan FR St. Joseph's 1.85m 8

3 BOONE, Omar JR Colby-Sawyer 1.80m 6

4 REED, Joseph SR Emmanuel 1.75m 4

5 CARLSON, Bryce SR Colby-Sawyer 1.60m 1.5

5 MOLKENTHIN, Connor JR Colby-Sawyer 1.60m 1.5

7 DOUGHTY, Drew FR Colby-Sawyer 1.55m

7 MASSA, David FR Lasell 1.55m

9 PLATTI, Jonathan FR Colby-Sawyer 1.55m

BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DOUGHTY, Drew FR Colby-Sawyer 3.70m 10

2 CARLSON, Bryce SR Colby-Sawyer 3.35m 8

3 KIESEL, Brett SO Regis 3.05m 6

WEAGLE, Aidan FR Colby-Sawyer NH

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 6.29m  (+1.0) 10

2 PASTORE, Nicholas JR Regis 6.27m  (+1.0) 8

3 KIESEL, Brett SO Regis 6.11m  (–0.1) 6

4 ABBOTT, Ashtyn JR St. Joseph's 6.10m  (–1.1) 4

5 DOUGHTY, Drew FR Colby-Sawyer 5.78m  (+0.0) 2

6 RICKER, Tyler FR St. Joseph's 5.77m  (+0.0) 1

7 SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel 5.74m  (–1.0)

8 BAROWN, Zachary FR Emmanuel 5.51m  (–1.1)

9 KIRSCH, Zachary JR Lasell 5.41m  (+1.0)

10 MASSA, David FR Lasell 5.07m  (–0.4)

11 MOHAMED, Mohamed SO St. Joseph's 4.81m  (–1.7)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 12.27m  (+2.0) 10
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#31 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
2 ABBOTT, Ashtyn JR St. Joseph's 12.19m  (+2.4) 8

3 REED, Joseph SR Emmanuel 12.16m  (+0.1) 6

4 RICKER, Tyler FR St. Joseph's 11.54m  (+1.1) 4

5 KIRSCH, Zachary JR Lasell 11.09m  (+0.2) 2

6 NICHOL, Jacob SR Colby-Sawyer 11.05m  (–0.3) 1

7 DOUGHTY, Drew FR Colby-Sawyer 11.00m  (+1.2)

8 CARLSON, Bryce SR Colby-Sawyer 10.97m  (+1.7)

9 WOLFLEY, Achius FR Colby-Sawyer 10.30m  (+2.6)

WEAGLE, Aidan FR Colby-Sawyer NM

#13 Men's 10000 Meters
10:30 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUBERDEAU, Jacob SR St. Joseph's 35:42.56 10

2 FLEWELLING, Dylan FR Colby-Sawyer 36:23.82 8

3 ABBOTT, Devin JR St. Joseph's 36:29.33 6

4 DESCHENES, Haven FR Colby-Sawyer 37:42.77 4

5 SULLIVAN, Brendan SR Colby-Sawyer 38:08.20 2

6 STEUCEK, Martin FR Colby-Sawyer 38:57.11 1

#1 Men's 100 Meters
12:10 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's 11.34Q (–0.2) 2(1)

2 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 11.35Q (–0.6) 1(1)

3 PASTORE, Nicholas JR Regis 11.49q  (–0.2) 2(2)

4 SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel 11.52q  (–0.2) 2(3)

5 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 11.61q  (–0.6) 1(2)

6 KOFOS, Jordan FR Colby-Sawyer 11.67q  (–0.6) 1(3)

7 MILLER, Dean JR Colby-Sawyer 11.72q  (–0.6) 1(4)

8 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 11.88q  (–0.2) 2(4)

9 BAROWN, Zachary FR Emmanuel 12.22  (–0.6) 1(5)

10 KIKOBO, Mardoche JR St. Joseph's 12.24  (–0.2) 2(5)

11 CRONIN, Colin SO Emmanuel 12.29  (–0.2) 2(6)

12 DE SOUZA, Bryan FR Regis 12.77  (–0.6) 1(6)

13 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's 12.93  (–0.6) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 11.35Q

2 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 11.61q

3 KOFOS, Jordan FR Colby-Sawyer 11.67q

4 MILLER, Dean JR Colby-Sawyer 11.72q
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BAROWN, Zachary FR Emmanuel 12.22

6 DE SOUZA, Bryan FR Regis 12.77

7 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's 12.93

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's 11.34Q

2 PASTORE, Nicholas JR Regis 11.49q

3 SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel 11.52q

4 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 11.88q

5 KIKOBO, Mardoche JR St. Joseph's 12.24

6 CRONIN, Colin SO Emmanuel 12.29

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple
12:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENDRICKS, Troy SR St. Joseph's 10:32.55 10

2 FLEWELLING, Dylan FR Colby-Sawyer 10:54.91 8

3 HUBERDEAU, Jacob SR St. Joseph's 11:07.22 6

4 CORSO, AJ SO Regis 11:19.62 4

5 SHAW, Ethan FR St. Joseph's 11:37.87 2

6 MAGILL, Daniel FR Colby-Sawyer 11:45.22 1

7 STEUCEK, Martin FR Colby-Sawyer 11:46.45

8 REED, Joseph SR Emmanuel 11:54.87

9 MCNIGHT, Tristan JR Colby-Sawyer 13:32.49

DESCHENES, Haven FR Colby-Sawyer DNF

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
1:00 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby-Sawyer (A) 43.83 10

1) MILLER, Dean JR 2) BRANCHAUD, Joseph SO

3) ADAMS, Chase SO 4) KOFOS, Jordan FR

2 Lasell (A) 44.89 8

1) VILLINSKI, Spencer FR 2) CORSON, Max FR

3) AMBROISE, Kadeem SO 4) MACKECHNIE, Brady FR

3 Emmanuel (A) 45.67 6

1) ELSON, Luke SR 2) HICKEY, Cole SO

3) BAROWN, Zachary FR 4) SOUCY, Joey FR

4 St. Joseph's  (A) 47.95 4

1) CARMOSINO, Nick SO 2) BREEN, Shawn SR

3) TIDD, Jesse FR 4) RICKER, Tyler FR

Regis (A) DNF

1) KIESEL, Brett SO 2) O'NEAL, Jacob SO

3) CHARLES, Aiden FR 4) PASTORE, Nicholas JR
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters
1:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CARROLL, Michael SO Regis 4:16.68 10

2 HENDRICKS, Troy SR St. Joseph's 4:18.22 8

3 HAPPENNY, Benjamin FR Regis 4:22.67 6

4 GRAHAM, Ryan FR St. Joseph's 4:23.31 4

5 GOYETTE, Hayden FR Colby-Sawyer 4:28.61 2

6 ZAPATA JR, Jorge SO Emmanuel 4:30.99 1

7 PIECHOWSKI, Jordan SO Colby-Sawyer 4:34.75

8 SIGMAN, Zach FR Regis 4:37.70

9 RICE, Cameron SR St. Joseph's 5:45.70

#15 Men's 110m Hurdles
1:40 PM:

Wind:  (+2.6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAMS, Chase SO Colby-Sawyer 15.95 10

2 MACKECHNIE, Brady FR Lasell 16.14 8

3 NICHOL, Jacob SR Colby-Sawyer 17.23 6

4 VILLINSKI, Spencer FR Lasell 17.39 4

5 CHARLES, Aiden FR Regis 17.45 2

6 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 18.93 1

7 BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's 19.97

#5 Men's 400 Meters
1:45 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's 51.10 2(1) 10

2 KIESEL, Brett SO Regis 52.18 2(2) 8

3 ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel 52.42 2(3) 6

4 RICKER, Tyler FR St. Joseph's 53.43 2(4) 4

5 MARGIATTO, Christopher FR Regis 54.37 2(5) 2

6 HICKEY, Cole SO Emmanuel 55.23 2(6) 1

7 PLATTI, Jonathan FR Colby-Sawyer 55.72 2(7)

8 O'NEAL, Ben SO Regis 1:01.38 1(1)

9 BAROWN, Zachary FR Emmanuel 1:04.17 1(2)

SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel FS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 O'NEAL, Ben SO Regis 1:01.38

2 BAROWN, Zachary FR Emmanuel 1:04.17

SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel FS

Section 2 of 2

1 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's 51.10

2 KIESEL, Brett SO Regis 52.18

3 ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel 52.42
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 RICKER, Tyler FR St. Joseph's 53.43

5 MARGIATTO, Christopher FR Regis 54.37

6 HICKEY, Cole SO Emmanuel 55.23

7 PLATTI, Jonathan FR Colby-Sawyer 55.72

#1 Men's 100 Meters
1:55 PM:

Finals Wind:  (+2.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 11.23 10

2 SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel 11.33 8

3 PASTORE, Nicholas JR Regis 11.34 6

4 MILLER, Dean JR Colby-Sawyer 11.43 4

5 KOFOS, Jordan FR Colby-Sawyer 11.51 2

6 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 11.60 1

7 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 11.77

8 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's 11.84

#7 Men's 800 Meters
2:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARVEY, Terrence JR Colby-Sawyer 2:06.26 1(1) 10

2 CARROLL, Michael SO Regis 2:06.27 2(1) 8

3 ZAPATA JR, Jorge SO Emmanuel 2:08.36 2(2) 6

4 CORSO, AJ SO Regis 2:09.78 2(3) 4

5 GOYETTE, Hayden FR Colby-Sawyer 2:10.97 2(4) 2

6 NADEAU, Tyler SR St. Joseph's 2:11.13 1(2) 1

7 HAPPENNY, Benjamin FR Regis 2:15.25 2(5)

8 PIECHOWSKI, Jordan SO Colby-Sawyer 2:17.67 1(3)

9 REED, Joseph SR Emmanuel 2:20.82 2(6)

10 ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel 2:23.07 2(7)

11 CARBONE, Patrick SO Lasell 2:23.19 1(4)

12 ANTOINE, Kyle SO Emmanuel 2:28.39 1(5)

13 RICE, Cameron SR St. Joseph's 2:38.22 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARVEY, Terrence JR Colby-Sawyer 2:06.26

2 NADEAU, Tyler SR St. Joseph's 2:11.13

3 PIECHOWSKI, Jordan SO Colby-Sawyer 2:17.67

4 CARBONE, Patrick SO Lasell 2:23.19

5 ANTOINE, Kyle SO Emmanuel 2:28.39

6 RICE, Cameron SR St. Joseph's 2:38.22

Section 2 of 2

1 CARROLL, Michael SO Regis 2:06.27

2 ZAPATA JR, Jorge SO Emmanuel 2:08.36

2022 GNAC OUTDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
New London , NH

Host: Colby-Sawyer College
Sunday, May 1, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steve Vaitones
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/1/2022 5:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 CORSO, AJ SO Regis 2:09.78

4 GOYETTE, Hayden FR Colby-Sawyer 2:10.97

5 HAPPENNY, Benjamin FR Regis 2:15.25

6 REED, Joseph SR Emmanuel 2:20.82

7 ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel 2:23.07

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
2:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ADAMS, Chase SO Colby-Sawyer 58.10 2(1) 10

2 MACKECHNIE, Brady FR Lasell 1:00.89 2(2) 8

3 NICHOL, Jacob SR Colby-Sawyer 1:01.10 2(3) 6

4 MARGIATTO, Christopher FR Regis 1:02.71 2(4) 4

5 CARMOSINO, Nick SO St. Joseph's 1:05.26 1(1) 2

6 ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel 1:06.97 1(2) 1

7 WOLFLEY, Achius FR Colby-Sawyer 1:07.31 1(3)

8 VILLINSKI, Spencer FR Lasell 1:07.97 2(5)

9 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 1:10.56 2(6)

10 BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's 1:12.29 2(7)

O'NEAL, Jacob SO Regis DQ 1

MOHAMED, Mohamed SO St. Joseph's DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARMOSINO, Nick SO St. Joseph's 1:05.26

2 ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel 1:06.97

3 WOLFLEY, Achius FR Colby-Sawyer 1:07.31

O'NEAL, Jacob SO Regis DQ

MOHAMED, Mohamed SO St. Joseph's DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 ADAMS, Chase SO Colby-Sawyer 58.10

2 MACKECHNIE, Brady FR Lasell 1:00.89

3 NICHOL, Jacob SR Colby-Sawyer 1:01.10

4 MARGIATTO, Christopher FR Regis 1:02.71

5 VILLINSKI, Spencer FR Lasell 1:07.97

6 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 1:10.56

7 BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's 1:12.29

#3 Men's 200 Meters
2:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 22.62  (+0.0) 2(1) 10

2 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's 22.85  (+1.0) 3(1) 8

3 MILLER, Dean JR Colby-Sawyer 23.35  (+1.0) 3(2) 6

4 BRANCHAUD, Joseph SO Colby-Sawyer 23.44  (+1.0) 3(3) 4

5 KOFOS, Jordan FR Colby-Sawyer 23.78  (+1.0) 3(4) 2

6 PASTORE, Nicholas JR Regis 23.79  (+0.0) 2(2) 1
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
2:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 BOONE, Omar JR Colby-Sawyer 23.91  (+1.0) 3(5)

8 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 24.17  (+1.0) 3(6)

9 HUNDLEY, Wesley SO St. Joseph's 24.26  (+0.0) 2(3)

10 SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel 24.40  (+1.0) 3(7)

11 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 24.74  (+0.0) 2(4)

12 CRONIN, Colin SO Emmanuel 25.06  (+0.0) 2(5)

13 KIKOBO, Mardoche JR St. Joseph's 25.49  (+2.6) 1(1)

14 DE SOUZA, Bryan FR Regis 26.10  (+0.0) 2(6)

15 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's 26.66  (+0.0) 2(7)

KIESEL, Brett SO Regis DNF 1

ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel FS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 KIKOBO, Mardoche JR St. Joseph's 25.49

KIESEL, Brett SO Regis DNF

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's 22.62

2 PASTORE, Nicholas JR Regis 23.79

3 HUNDLEY, Wesley SO St. Joseph's 24.26

4 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 24.74

5 CRONIN, Colin SO Emmanuel 25.06

6 DE SOUZA, Bryan FR Regis 26.10

7 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's 26.66

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's 22.85

2 MILLER, Dean JR Colby-Sawyer 23.35

3 BRANCHAUD, Joseph SO Colby-Sawyer 23.44

4 KOFOS, Jordan FR Colby-Sawyer 23.78

5 BOONE, Omar JR Colby-Sawyer 23.91

6 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 24.17

7 SOUCY, Joey FR Emmanuel 24.40

ELSON, Luke SR Emmanuel FS

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
2:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENDRICKS, Troy SR St. Joseph's 17:05.82 10

2 HUBERDEAU, Jacob SR St. Joseph's 17:26.07 8

3 DESCHENES, Haven FR Colby-Sawyer 17:33.73 6

4 FLEWELLING, Dylan FR Colby-Sawyer 17:41.72 4

5 GRAHAM, Ryan FR St. Joseph's 17:48.74 2

6 ABBOTT, Devin JR St. Joseph's 17:49.16 1

7 STEUCEK, Martin FR Colby-Sawyer 17:51.53

8 SULLIVAN, Brendan SR Colby-Sawyer 18:21.52
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
2:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 NOVELLE-RUDDY, Gustavo JR Regis 18:51.38

10 ZAPATA JR, Jorge SO Emmanuel 19:06.07

11 MAGILL, Daniel FR Colby-Sawyer 19:13.33

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
3:40 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby-Sawyer (A) 3:35.99 10

1) HARVEY, Terrence JR 2) ADAMS, Chase SO

3) GOYETTE, Hayden FR 4) NICHOL, Jacob SR

2 St. Joseph's  (A) 3:37.30 8

1) FARR, Ryan SO 2) CARMOSINO, Nick SO

3) RICKER, Tyler FR 4) BENSON, James SR

3 Emmanuel (A) 3:41.11 6

1) HICKEY, Cole SO 2) ELSON, Luke SR

3) REED, Joseph SR 4) SOUCY, Joey FR

4 Lasell (A) 3:53.35 4

1) MACKECHNIE, Brady FR 2) VILLINSKI, Spencer FR

3) CARBONE, Patrick SO 4) AMBROISE, Kadeem SO

5 Regis (A) 3:58.75 2

1) PASTORE, Nicholas JR 2) O'NEAL, Jacob SO

3) O'NEAL, Ben SO 4) MARGIATTO, Christopher FR

#43 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
3:50 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Regis (A) 8:56.37 10

1) CORSO, AJ SO 2) HAPPENNY, Benjamin FR

3) SIGMAN, Zach FR 4) CARROLL, Michael SO

2 Colby-Sawyer (A) 9:24.31 8

1) SULLIVAN, Brendan SR 2) STEUCEK, Martin FR

3) MAGILL, Daniel FR 4) WOLFLEY, Achius FR

3 St. Joseph's  (A) 9:28.53 6

1) ABBOTT, Devin JR 2) RICE, Cameron SR

3) GRAHAM, Ryan FR 4) HENDRICKS, Troy SR

4 Emmanuel (A) 10:13.65 4

1) HICKEY, Cole SO 2) REED, Joseph SR

3) ELSON, Luke SR 4) ZAPATA JR, Jorge SO

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby-Sawyer CONH 213
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

2 St. Joseph's SJME 206

3 Regis REGI 113

4 Emmanuel EMMA 56

5 Lasell LASE 49
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